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Coordinated Election - 11/05/2019

Audit Random Seed 87266501476678459695

Audit Risk Limit 0.050

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 2515

Total CVRs in CVR Export File 2515

Total Ballot Cards Audited 35

Number of Audit Rounds 3

Round Summary 1 2 3 Total

Ballot Cards Audited 33 1 1 35

Discrepancies (Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Disagreements (Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Audited Contests

Proposition DD (Statutory) - Vote For 1 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %
No/against W 1658 832 33.08151093
Yes/for L 826

Burlington School District Re-6J Ballot Issue 5B - Vote For 1 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %
Yes/for W 894 484 19.2445328

No/against L 410



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 33
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-1-24 Yes
1-7-1 Yes
1-8-3 Yes
1-13-20 Yes
1-18-16 Yes
1-19-25 Yes
1-20-15 Yes
1-21-18 Yes
1-22-4 Yes
1-26-2 Yes
1-28-20 Yes
1-30-4 Yes
1-32-3 Yes
1-33-3 Yes
1-37-19 Yes
1-38-22 Yes
1-39-8 Yes
1-40-5 Yes
1-41-9 Yes
1-49-15 Yes
1-50-10 Yes
1-50-19 Yes
1-51-10 Yes
1-51-25 Yes
1-63-18 Yes
1-64-10 Yes
1-75-10 Yes
1-80-9 Yes
1-80-23 Yes
1-93-25 Yes
1-96-15 Yes
1-96-19 Yes

1-101-5 Yes
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Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited 1
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID Audited
1-10-17 Yes

Discrepancy
No

Disagreement
No



Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited 1
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID Audited
1-20-14 Yes

Discrepancy
No

Disagreement
No



11/21/2019

Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited 1
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement
"1-10-17 Yes No No
Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited 1

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited  Discrepancy  Disagreement
"1-20-14 Yes No No
Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.
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