Kit Carson County Audit Report Generated 11/20/2019 04:23 PM Coordinated Election - 11/05/2019

Audit Random Seed	87266501476678	459695				
Audit Risk Limit		0.050				
Total Ballot Cards In Manifest		2515				
Total CVRs in CVR Export File		2515				
Total Ballot Cards Audited		35				
Number of Audit Rounds		3				
Round Summary		1	2	3	Total	
Ballot Cards Audited		33	1	1	35	
Discrepancies (Audited Contests)		0	0	0	0	
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)		0	0	0	0	
Disagreements (Audited Contests)		0	0	0	0	
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)		0	0	0	0	
Audited Contests						
Proposition DD (Statutory) - Vote For 1	Choice		W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	No/against		W	1658	832	33.08151093
	Yes/for		L	826		
Burlington School District Re-6J Ballot Issue 5B - Vote For 1	Choice		W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	Yes/for		W	894	484	19.2445328
	No/against		L	410		

No Discrepancies Recorded No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
1-1-24	Yes	No	No
1-7-1	Yes	No	No
1-8-3	Yes	No	No
1-13-20	Yes	No	No
1-18-16	Yes	No	No
1-19-25	Yes	No	No
1-20-15	Yes	No	No
1-21-18	Yes	No	No
1-22-4	Yes	No	No
1-26-2	Yes	No	No
1-28-20	Yes	No	No
1-30-4	Yes	No	No
1-32-3	Yes	No	No
1-33-3	Yes	No	No
1-37-19	Yes	No	No
1-38-22	Yes	No	No
1-39-8	Yes	No	No
1-40-5	Yes	No	No
1-41-9	Yes	No	No
1-49-15	Yes	No	No
1-50-10	Yes	No	No
1-50-19	Yes	No	No
1-51-10	Yes	No	No
1-51-25	Yes	No	No
1-63-18	Yes	No	No
1-64-10	Yes	No	No
1-75-10	Yes	No	No
1-80-9	Yes	No	No
1-80-23	Yes	No	No
1-93-25	Yes	No	No
1-96-15	Yes	No	No
1-96-19	Yes	No	No
1-101-5	Yes	No	No

33

Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited 1

No Discrepancies Recorded No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
1-10-17	Yes	No	No

Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited 1

No Discrepancies Recorded No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
1-20-14	Yes	No	No

Round 2	t or a straighter and finish result in the considerate state and the constraint of the constraint and the constraint of							
Ballot Cards Aud	ited							
No Discrepancies No Disagreemen								
No Disagreemen	is Recorded							
Ballot Cards Sele	cted							
Imprinted ID			Audited	l Disc	crepancy	Disagr	eement	
1-10-17		n ent er yeken eksterja kansan in selekt er kenja eksteriler ja ja en skal	Yes	3	No		No	
Round 3								
Ballot Cards Aud	ited		1					
No Discrepancies								
No Disagreement	s Recorded							
Ballot Cards Sele	cted							
Imprinted ID			Audited	Discrepancy		Disagreement		
1-20-14			Yes		No		No	
Affirmation		20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0						
We hereby affirm	that the res	sults pr	esented i	n this rei	oort are	de l'average autorité e des suitaires de la despersance de la partir		
accurate to the b		-		The second secon	enementally return residence and return to return and return returns and return returns and returns an	output inspraise to the second of the second		
Round 1					e Maladon () a com home d'anne angliche and make an analysis		#1475-1967-1	
Audit board 1:	Kim Davis	Karer	Briegel	Kin	Davi	Hare.	Dieg	
Round 2			audication figure consequence that are properly years as a transfer large		adina karinga di padama di salah salah gara salah sebuah sebuah sebuah sebuah sebuah sebuah sebuah sebuah sebuah			
Audit board 1:	Kim Davis	Karer	Briegel	Kin	Davis	Have.	a pieg	
Round 3							D	
Audit board 1:	Kim Davis	Karer	Briegel	Kein	Davri) Karen	Trege	
County Clerk								
8		0	•					